
Day Date Opponent Location Time Trans

Monday 8/26/19 Victor Valley Christian Victor Valley Christian 5:30 N/A

Tuesday 8/27/19 Apple Valley Christian AAE Gym 7:00 N/A

Tuesday 9/3/19 Palm Valley AAE Gym 5:30 N/A

Thursday 9/5/19 Redlands Adventist Academy AAE Gym 7:00 N/A

Tuesday 9/10/19 La Sierra Academy La Sierra 5:00 Ebmeyer

Thursday 9/12/19 Lake Arrowhead Christian AAE Gym 7:00 N/A

Tuesday 9/17/19 Grove Grove (Redlands Comm. Cen.) 5:30 Ebmeyer

Thursday 9/19/19 Bethel Christian AAE Gym 7:00 N/A

Tuesday 9/24/19 Apple Valley Christian AAE Gym 7:00 N/A

Thursday 9/26/19 Victor Valley Christian AAE Gym 7:00 N/A

Tuesday 10/1/19 Redlands Adventist Academy Redlands Adventist Academy 7:00 Ebmeyer

Thursday 10/3/19 La Sierra Academy AAE Gym 5:30 N/A

Monday 10/7/19 Palm Valley Palm Valley 5:30 Ebmeyer

Tuesday 10/8/19 Lake Arrowhead Christian Lake Arrowhead Christian 6:30 Ebmeyer

Thursday 10/10/19 Grove AAE Gym 5:30 N/A

Thursday 10/17/19 Bethel Christian Frank Miller Middle School 4:30 Ebmeyer

*9/24 Apple Valley Christian will be using AAE Gym for home match

Bold indicates home matches

Italics indicate league matches
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